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Classement Final

Nom de I'épreuve: 71° TROFEO PIVA

Organisateur:

Nombre de km:

174,830

Moyenne du vainqueur: 39,163

Rang Doss.

1 189
2 191
3 80
4 116
5 172
6 87
7 130
8 112
9 166
10 32
1" 135
12 46
13 168
14 66
15 29
16 120
17 121
18 142
19 215
20 237
21 81
22 36
23 122
24 128
25 216
26 18
27 186
28 62
29 134
30 47
31 115
32 67
33 39
34 238
35 76
36 202
37 73
38 200
39 143
40 126
4 188
42 137
43 212
44 141
45 103
46 240
47 69

D
(o]

68

UCl Id

10010966842
10015389234
10015827855
10009372002
10009877412
10015083480
10014405591
10014610204
10015827451
10014164105
10015265659
10015723579
10015829370
10014968191
10018567804
10023832880
10014814813
10015133293
10015920007
10015389537
10015131879
10015694883
10023574418
10014461670
10015725906
10015237367
10015920714
10023507629
10023524100
10014969811
10029403108
10014970720
10035392553
10014968801
10010996851
10076683433
10010967549
10009993307
10014969205
10014432974
10015144512
10034936653
10014970518
10015395395
10014405894
10014406605
10015135216
10029799895

Nom Prénom Pays
ZIMMERMANN GEORG GER
RIVI SAMUELE ITA
ALEOTTI GIOVANNI ITA
SMARZARO DANIEL ITA
COVI ALESSANDRO ITA
BATTISTELLA SAMUELE ITA
ZANDOMENEGHI SIMONE ITA
CASAROTTO DAVIDE ITA
MAZZUCCO FABIO ITA
COUANON JONATHAN FRA
MUKHOMEDIAROV DMITRII RUS
COLLEONI KEVIN ITA
ZANA FILIPPO ITA
MONACO ALESSANDRO TEODORC ITA
BRAYBROOKE ALEXANDER GBR
HOLLYMAN MASON GBR
JAMES TIM GBR
NINCI GABRIELE ITA
BELLERI MICHAEL ITA
CAIATI ALDO ITA
BAIS DAVIDE ITA
NARBONNE ZUCCARELLI AXEL FRA
ROBINSON FERGUS GBR
RINALDI NICHOLAS ITA
MANTOVANI SEBASTIANO ITA
VOISARD YANNIS Sul
EL GOUZI OMAR ITA
MACLEOD CALLUM GBR
GONOV LEV RUS
CONCA FILIPPO ITA
PETRUCCI MATTIA ITA
MURGANO MARCO ITA

CASTANO MUNOZ SEBASTIAN ALE COL
FARESIN EDOARDO FRANCESCO ITA

MONTAUBAN JEREMI FRA
KARL ADAM HUN
CONTER KEN LUX
CARVALHO GONCALO POR
ROSATI FEDERICO ITA
BALDO MATTIA ITA
WILDAUER MARKUS AUT
SYRITSA GLEB RUS
LOISCIO GIOVANNI ITA
LA TERRA PIRRE' GIUSEPPE ITA
GENUIN NICOLA ITA
VERZA RICCARDO ITA
PELLIZZER MATTIA ITA
NESSLER MARTIN ITA

A.S.D. CICLISTICA COL SAN MARTINO

Code
TIR
TIR
CTF
CPK
DDC
IRC
SAN

BIC
SAN

CTF

IRC
AKT
TIR
DHB

BIC

BHP

IRC
TIR

=uci
_—
Catégorie 1.2 MU
Date 07/04/2019

Equipe Temps/écart
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM h 04:27:51
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM  min. 01:42
CTF 01:44
GENERAL STORE -ESSEGIBI-f 01:51
TEAM COLPACK
DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBE
ISEO RIME CARNOVALI
GENERAL STORE -ESSEGIBI-f
SANGEMINI - TREVIGIANI
AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
LOKOSPHINX 02:10
BIESSE CARRERA ASD
SANGEMINI - TREVIGIANI
CASILLO - MASERATI
AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
HOLDSWORTH-ZAPPI 02:17

HOLDSWORTH-ZAPPI
MASTROMARCO SENSI FC NIBALI
VIRIS VIGEVANO

ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FI
CTF

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
HOLDSWORTH-ZAPPI

ISEO RIME CARNOVALI

VIRIS VIGEVANO
AKROS-THOMUS

TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
CANYON DHB p/b BLOOR HOM
LOKOSPHINX

BIESSE CARRERA ASD
GENERAL STORE -ESSEGIBI-f
CASILLO - MASERATI
BELTRAMITSA HOPPLA' PETR
ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FI
CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORM;
UC MONACO

CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORM;
UC MONACO

MASTROMARCO SENSI FC NIE
ISEO RIME CARNOVALI
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
LOKOSPHINX

VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
MASTROMARCO SENSI FC NIE
G.S. MAGLIFICIO L.B.

ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FI
CASILLO - MASERATI
CASILLO - MASERATI

03:20



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

155
33
20

241
23

123
65

181
45

140
38

136

208

10015958605
10015723680
10009442831
10014829058
10016283856
10011099208
10016130474
10035064369
10014971528
10029786660
10030626015
10015314361
10015725502
10053637950
10035298482
10028319536
10014460256
10014405490
10015827148
10015080450
10015856652
10015832101
10014612022
10015722266
10023829951
10016136740
10015829976
10029865674
10029889118
10030167384
10029888613
10029826773
10074208620
10015134509
10029308734
10015827350
10015990634
10009746662
10015196547
10015855945
10036109949
10036104592
10014802483
10009688866
10029728157
10014479454
10029214057
10029785953
10014354061
10088189047
10016123505
10016095213
10009768688
10015689934
10014448435
10014936465
10023523288
10015077723
10015082268
10029878408
10076377679
10015081662

TIKHONIN EVGENII
FALOCI ENZO
ZOBRIST MANUEL
ZURLO MATTEO
MARUKHIN DANIIL
SALTZMAN JASON
VAUGHAN JACOB
KOLLER JAN
BELLIA MATTEO
BENEDETTI GABRIELE
BARONCINI FILIPPO
SMIRNOV IVAN
GARIBBO NICOLO'

RUS
FRA
Sul
ITA
KAZ
USA
GBR
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA

PENA MOLANO WILSON ESTIBEN COL
LARGO LARGO DANIEL ALEJANDR COL

DELPHIS THOMAS
BOTTA DAVIDE

LUCCA RICCARDO
CASOTTI DIMITRI
ULYSBAYEV DYNMUKHAMMED
NEKRASOV DENIS
ZANDOMENEGHI MATTEO
PUGI GIANNI
BARTOLOZZI ANDREA
ROSE DAVIES LOUIS
BONNEFOIX EDOUARD
BONALDO TOMMASO
CAENARO RAFFAELE
FERRO MATTEO
LUNARDON NICOLO'
RUVIERO DANIELE
BRAGA ALBERTO
BUSINARO MICHELE

DI BENEDETTO STEFANO
FACCIO MATTIA
FRANCESCHINO ENRICO
BACHMANN LAURIN
DUFAUX LOIS

DORING JONAS

CHZHAN IGOR
DINMUKHAMETOV RAMIS
NIYAZOV BOLAT
GROLLEAU QUENTIN

FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
KAZ
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
FRA

MONTOYA MONTOYA JAVIER IGNA COL

PESENTI THOMAS
PICCOT MICHEL
TAGLIETTI STEFANO
BONANNI CHRISTIAN
CERISARA STEFANO
MARIN EMANUELE
RIZZO NICOLA
CORROCHER MATTIA
COLMAN ALEX

PAGE CHARLES
PICCOLO SIMONE
MEUNIER LUCAS
RETAILLEAU VALENTIN
GIURIATO ALBERTO
ORLANDI MASSIMO
PETRELLI GABRIELE
EJGV MILLION BEZA
LAVRIC MARTIN

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
GBR
ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ETH
SLO

RUS

AKT

TSE

DHB
RSW
BIC

BHP

BHP

CPK

TSE
RUS
IRC

SAN

DHB

AKT
AKT
AKT
TSE
TSE
TSE

BHP
BHP
BIC
BIC

DHB
DHB

CTF
CTF
CTF
DDC
DDC

NAZIONALE RUSSIA

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
AKROS-THOMUS

ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FlI
ASTANA CITY
HOLDSWORTH-ZAPPI
CANYON DHB p/b BLOOR HOM
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON
BIESSE CARRERA ASD
MASTROMARCO SENSI FC NIE
BELTRAMITSA HOPPLA' PETR
LOKOSPHINX

VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
BELTRAMITSA HOPPLA' PETR
GENERAL STORE -ESSEGIBI-f
CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORM;
TEAM COLPACK

WORK SERVICE VIDEA COPPI
TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U2
ASTANA CITY

NAZIONALE RUSSIA

ISEO RIME CARNOVALI
SANGEMINI - TREVIGIANI
VIRIS VIGEVANO

CANYON DHB p/b BLOOR HOM
UC MONACO

A.S.D. CYCLING TEAM VALCA!
A.S.D. CYCLING TEAM VALCA!
A.S.D. CYCLING TEAM VALCA!
A.S.D. CYCLING TEAM VALCA!
A.S.D. CYCLING TEAM VALCA!
A.S.D. PEDALE SCALIGERO
A.S.D. PEDALE SCALIGERO
A.S.D. PEDALE SCALIGERO
A.S.D. PEDALE SCALIGERO
A.S.D. PEDALE SCALIGERO
AKROS-THOMUS
AKROS-THOMUS
AKROS-THOMUS

ASTANA CITY

ASTANA CITY

ASTANA CITY

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
BELTRAMITSA HOPPLA' PETR
BELTRAMITSA HOPPLA' PETR
BIESSE CARRERA ASD
BIESSE CARRERA ASD

BIKE TEAM NORDEST ASD
BIKE TEAM NORDEST ASD
BIKE TEAM NORDEST ASD
BIKE TEAM NORDEST ASD
BIKE TEAM NORDEST ASD
CANYON DHB p/b BLOOR HOM
CANYON DHB p/b BLOOR HOM
CASILLO - MASERATI
CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORM;
CHAMBERY CYCLISME FORM;
CTF

CTF

CTF

DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBE
DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBE

05:59

07:42

10:03



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

90
94
95
9
97
98
99
101
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
114
119
131
133
139
146
147
148
149
150
152
153
156
157
158
159
160
161
165
169
171
173
174
180
182
183
185
192
194
195
196
201
204
207
210
213
217
221
222
223
224
227
229
230
231
233

10084197600
10009979967
10032037464
10023472263
10029848702
10014972942
10015724286
10030424032
10029884064
10059183017
10029715730
10015827249
10015831188
10030154452
10029130191
10032792246
10015919296
10018646212
10014703867
10034952922
10035427010
10015981035
10015978510
10056107915
10056107410
10015338613
10010880754
10034993035
10034909573
10030113733
10023558755
10015920815
10029859816
10033064755
10029962977
10015395092
10015513920
10009770510
10015723983
10015765110
10015767029
10016518575
10011072229
10029908619
10029387950
10016123101
10015921825
10015864938
10016007206
10028736737
10010188115
10029932160
10030135860
10015726108
10022862072
10023284731
10023129834
10010607235
10014309096
10014968700
10030230840
10029789892

HULU HAILEMICHAEL
MUGISHA SAMUEL

BOZZI ANDREA

CARRARA FABIO

MARIN MATTEO

RIVELLINI MARCO
SARTORELLO DIEGO
BARZOTTO ANDREA

DI BERNARDO NICOLO!
KOROTAS VLADISLAV
PALADIN LUCA
CONSOLARO CHRISTOPHER
PEGORARO MATTEO GINO
PORTA GABRIELE
TAMUSSI NICOLO'
QUARANTA EMANUEL
PANAROTTO MATTEO
BEAKE CHARLIE
BERTONE FILIPPO
BERSENEV NIKITA

ETH DDC DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBE
RWA DDC DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MDA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
RUS

ACUNA RACHE FABIAN ALEJANDR COL

KIBISAU ULADZISLAU
KIRYIEVICH ARTUR
MAZUR DZIANIS
MIAZGA MAKSIM
TSIMOSHYK ULADZISLAU
LOSEV ILIA
MARTYNOV NIKITA
VTIURIN ANTON
BERTIZZOLO ACHILLE
COVER LEONARDO
FERRAIS MICHELE
SCANDIUZZI DAVIDE
TREVISOL MARCO
GOFFI GEREMIA
CECCHINI MARCO
COLNAGHI LUCA
DORIGONI JAKOB
MASOTTO GIULIO
KIERNER FLORIAN
MANGERTSEDER MATTHIAS
WOLLENBERG TIM
BAYER TOBIAS
AGOSTINI NICHOLAS
CRISTOFORETTI STEFANO
VEDOVELLI GIANLUCA
VIVARI PIETRO
GERRITS BEN
FUERTES CASANOVA JOEL
FURNARI SALVATORE
RIVA LUCA
MARCELLUSI MARTIN
MARTINI DAVIDE
MASOTTO LEANDRO
KROEZE THIMO

KRUL WESSEL
SCHRIJVER JORGOS
NIEUWPOORT JELLE
VAN WIJK OSCAR
BARISON EMANUELE
DISSEGNA PIERO
LUCCA SIMONE

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ECU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA

IRC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS

SAN
SAN
CPK
CPK
CPK
RSW
RSW
RSW
TIR

FLY CYCLING TEAM

FLY CYCLING TEAM

FLY CYCLING TEAM

FLY CYCLING TEAM

FLY CYCLING TEAM

G.S. MAGLIFICIO L.B.

G.S. MAGLIFICIO L.B.

G.S. MAGLIFICIO L.B.

G.S. MAGLIFICIO L.B.
GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEEI
GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEEI
GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEEI
GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEEI
GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEEI
GENERAL STORE -ESSEGIBI-f
HOLDSWORTH-ZAPPI

ISEO RIME CARNOVALI
LOKOSPHINX
MASTROMARCO SENSI FC NIE
NAZIONALE BIELORUSSA
NAZIONALE BIELORUSSA
NAZIONALE BIELORUSSA
NAZIONALE BIELORUSSA
NAZIONALE BIELORUSSA
NAZIONALE RUSSIA
NAZIONALE RUSSIA
NAZIONALE RUSSIA
NORTHWAVE — COFILOC
NORTHWAVE — COFILOC
NORTHWAVE — COFILOC
NORTHWAVE — COFILOC
NORTHWAVE — COFILOC
SANGEMINI - TREVIGIANI
SANGEMINI - TREVIGIANI
TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON
TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U2
TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U2
TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U2
TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U2
UC MONACO

UC MONACO

VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
VIRIS VIGEVANO

VIRIS VIGEVANO
WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMST!
WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMST!
WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMST!
WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMST!
WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMST!
WORK SERVICE VIDEA COPPI
WORK SERVICE VIDEA COPPI
WORK SERVICE VIDEA COPPI



DNF 234 10015921421 SACCON MATTIA ITA WORK SERVICE VIDEA COPPI
DNF 239 10015827552 PIETROBON ANDREA ITA ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FlI
DNS 179 10035038606 BLEYER PAUL AUT RSW TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON



